
The Whartons Primary School KS2 SATs results 

  
KS2 2016 SATS results 

 

 
Previous KS2 SATS results at The Whartons 

(Expected standard based on children achieving 
L4 and above) 

 School 
 
 

LA National 2015 
 
 

2014 2013 

% of children at 
expected standard in 
reading, writing and 
maths 

 
47% 

 
47% 

 
53% 

 
93% 

 
86% 

 
89% 

% of children at 
expected standard in 
reading 
 

 
59% 

 
60% 

 
66% 

 
100% 

 
93% 

 
93% 

% of children at 
expected standard in 
writing  
 

 
81% 

 
67% 

 
74% 

 
100% 

 
86% 

 
100% 

% of children at 
expected standard in 
maths 
 

 
56% 

 
65% 

 
70% 

 
93% 

 
96% 

 
89% 

% of children at 
expected standard in 
GPS 
 

 
50% 

 
69% 

 
72% 

 
82% 

 
71% 

 
N/A 

Average Progress in 
reading 
 

 
1.41 

  
-3.3 to 1.1 

 

   

Average Progress in 
writing 
 

 
2.83 

  
-7.8 to 3.2 

 

   

Average Progress in 
maths 
 

 
-1.63 

  
-2.4 to 1.4 

 

   

% high level of 
attainment in 
reading, writing and 
maths 

 
9% 

  
5% 

   

Average scaled 
score in reading 
 

 
103 

 
102 

 
103 

   

Average scaled 
score in maths 
 

 
100 

 
102 

 
103 

   

Average scaled 
score in GPS 
 

 
100 

 
103 

 
104 

   



 


