The Whartons Primary School KS2 SATs results

	KS2 2016 SATS results			Previous KS2 SATS results at The Whartons (Expected standard based on children achieving L4 and above)		
	School	LA	National	2015	2014	2013
% of children at expected standard in reading, writing and maths	47%	47%	53%	93%	86%	89%
% of children at expected standard in reading	59%	60%	66%	100%	93%	93%
% of children at expected standard in writing	81%	67%	74%	100%	86%	100%
% of children at expected standard in maths	56%	65%	70%	93%	96%	89%
% of children at expected standard in GPS	50%	69%	72%	82%	71%	N/A
Average Progress in reading	1.41		-3.3 to 1.1			
Average Progress in writing	2.83		-7.8 to 3.2			
Average Progress in maths	-1.63		-2.4 to 1.4			
% high level of attainment in reading, writing and maths	9%		5%			
Average scaled score in reading	103	102	103			
Average scaled score in maths	100	102	103			
Average scaled score in GPS	100	103	104			